
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet
Solicitation Name: Engineering Services for the Grand Valley Byproducts Lift Station

Solicitation #:  RFP-5850-26-KF

Date:  February 9, 2026

Time:  3:00 p.m.

Please clearly print the information. This sheet will be published on BidNet Direct® and the City website. Thank you for attending!!! 

Company Name    Representative Name Title/Role Phone Email
Advanced Engineering and 
Environmental Services Eric Hein (303) 503-8307 eric.hein@ae2s.com

Advanced Engineering and 
Environmental Services John Kuosman (720) 346-6416 john.kuosman@ae2s.com

Advanced Engineering and 
Environmental Services Kurt Carson, Advanced Technical Specialist (303) 842-5991 kurt.carson@ae2s.com

Advanced Engineering and 
Environmental Services Riley Beckerman, Proposal Coordinator (303) 503-8307 riley.beckerman@ae2s.com

Burns & McDonnell Andrew Toth, Assistant Dept. Manager | Wastewater (720) 826-9821 actoth@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Brett Pugh, Project Manager | Water (303) 583-0335 bdpugh@burnsmcd.com

Carollo Engineers Jim Kriss, Project Manager/ Tech Advisor (303) 404-6304 jkriss@carollo.com

Carollo Engineers Leanne Hyatt , Project Manager (720) 878-8465 lhyatt@carollo.com

Carollo Engineers Ryan Rossell, Project Manager/Hydraulic Modeling (816) 326-6717 rrossell@carollo.com

JVA, Incorporated Adam Racette, Senior Project Manager (303) 444-1951 aracette@jvajva.com

Martin/Martin Zack Telljohann, Project Engineer (720) 544-5474
Ext 374 ztelljohann@martinmartin.com

SGM Chad Paulson, Project Manager (970) 945-1004 chadp@sgm-inc.com

Souder Miller & Assciates Ryan Griglak, Senior Engineer (970) 200-2544 Ryan.Griglak@soudermiller.com
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